3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2022-12-26
23:42:50

2 2022-12-20
23:59:37

3 2022-12-18
08:39:11

BITCOIN

1LdutxRCs1HtIWemMxa6dAzCYrNf8uSkeF

0.00048000 BTC &
30.12 USD

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Balance

0.00048000 BTC &
30.12 USD

Transaction Id Amount

5f95103fal5660b1235a85 + 0.00001000 BTC &

fbc82d6c629310106belea 0.16 USD

ffeb5a5ace3a?7bd71f9

a93579f3e186b9dd522ff8 + 0.00001000 BTC &

5c694c82db2ad1f0823872 0.16 USD

4d72a0ccf9574cfd03d0O

0c45571dcea40l1bcd43a30 + 0.00001000 BTC&

af015b1c030d60d0e82283 0.16 USD

£12986223e2c87b49cSa
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1LdutxRCs1Ht1WemMxa6dAzCYrNf8u5keF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f95103fa15660b1235a85fbc82d6c629310106be1eaffeb5a5ace3a97bd71f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f95103fa15660b1235a85fbc82d6c629310106be1eaffeb5a5ace3a97bd71f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5f95103fa15660b1235a85fbc82d6c629310106be1eaffeb5a5ace3a97bd71f9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a93579f3e186b9dd522ff85c694c82db2ad1f08238724d72a0ccf9574cfd03d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a93579f3e186b9dd522ff85c694c82db2ad1f08238724d72a0ccf9574cfd03d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a93579f3e186b9dd522ff85c694c82db2ad1f08238724d72a0ccf9574cfd03d0
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c45571dcea401bcd43a30af015b1c030d60d0e82283f12986223e2c87b49c5a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c45571dcea401bcd43a30af015b1c030d60d0e82283f12986223e2c87b49c5a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/0c45571dcea401bcd43a30af015b1c030d60d0e82283f12986223e2c87b49c5a

10

11

12

Date & time

2022-12-07
17:21:16

2022-12-03
12:43:52

2022-10-26
00:31:27

2022-10-13
23:31:20

2022-09-28
07:50:49

2022-09-25
21:32:15

2022-09-17
21:21:59

2022-09-08
21:58:46

2022-08-18
21:37:23

Transaction Id

96599e%al0abebb48f3lac

832a16757400719c83aef9

6dc98dca95a4335283f1

c330336c19810ce85c0f81

ac71907b6fdf3823ecsb49

1926c302deb67¢c99cd801

43c84aa2e31f92308d45b5cf

b704e12c545a957edfBbdl

ff64b8691ffd318bbfcé

d6al511318al4b58%adébbe

el71ffbé4bcbfc?19dcieda

ea?01f8ea5a76a8f9f5e

727ccda3f32c7656e77c48

4dd2c7d416680c091a54f3

b4a8c021595137373432

4dcec051696851130ca?05

293b86ade4f315c9fS5fasc

ec77827ac7a5127685ac

14b0c482h640856dfeld80

9c2fe712050807e07c3353

844569af41312f3febb2

8ch956d0ef529cab92accT

4abce25c79a8025¢c70350e

e720bcd0a9f3dal8a725

9b5aee20727779ch2e42c3

h953c0291ff3b52f6195%d

aabab6e8ba7a2940a329

Amount

+ 0.00001000

0.16 USD

0.00001000
0.16 USD

0.00001000
0.20 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.18 USD

0.00001000
0.18 USD

0.00001000
0.20 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.23 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96599e9a10a6ebb48f31ac832a16757400719c83aef96dc98dca95a4335283f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96599e9a10a6ebb48f31ac832a16757400719c83aef96dc98dca95a4335283f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/96599e9a10a6ebb48f31ac832a16757400719c83aef96dc98dca95a4335283f1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c330336c19810ce85c0f81ac71907b6fdf3823ec5b491926c302de67c99cd801
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c330336c19810ce85c0f81ac71907b6fdf3823ec5b491926c302de67c99cd801
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c330336c19810ce85c0f81ac71907b6fdf3823ec5b491926c302de67c99cd801
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43c84aa2e3f9308d45b5cfb704e12c545a957edf0bd1ff64b8691ffd318bbfc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43c84aa2e3f9308d45b5cfb704e12c545a957edf0bd1ff64b8691ffd318bbfc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/43c84aa2e3f9308d45b5cfb704e12c545a957edf0bd1ff64b8691ffd318bbfc6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6a1511318a14b589ad6bee171ff64bcbfc919dc3e4aea901f8ea5a76a8f9f5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6a1511318a14b589ad6bee171ff64bcbfc919dc3e4aea901f8ea5a76a8f9f5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d6a1511318a14b589ad6bee171ff64bcbfc919dc3e4aea901f8ea5a76a8f9f5e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727ccda3f32c7656e77c484dd2c7d416680c091a54f3b4a8c021595137373432
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727ccda3f32c7656e77c484dd2c7d416680c091a54f3b4a8c021595137373432
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/727ccda3f32c7656e77c484dd2c7d416680c091a54f3b4a8c021595137373432
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4dcec051696851130ca905293b86ade4f315c9f5fa5cec77827ac7a5127685ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b0c482b640856dfe1d809c2fe712050807e07c3353844569af41312f3feb62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b0c482b640856dfe1d809c2fe712050807e07c3353844569af41312f3feb62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/14b0c482b640856dfe1d809c2fe712050807e07c3353844569af41312f3feb62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb956d0ef529ca092accf4abce25c79a8025c70350ee720bcd0a9f3da18a725
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb956d0ef529ca092accf4abce25c79a8025c70350ee720bcd0a9f3da18a725
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/8cb956d0ef529ca092accf4abce25c79a8025c70350ee720bcd0a9f3da18a725
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/9b5aee20727779cb2e42c3b953c0291ff3b52f61959daa6ab6e8ba7a2940a329

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Date & time

2022-08-16
01:53:59

2022-07-01
22:32:19

2022-06-21
10:30:23

2022-05-28
09:25:07

2022-04-13
21:16:09

2022-04-05
23:34:57

2022-03-23
23:27:10

2022-03-04
21:20:18

2022-02-08
00:51:33

Transaction Id

e44a8b9f79d0435%91dfcee

d%9ee3df3c19922d3200a%a

b77741f890774dcf3b86

c8cac49546ch?70cb69a567

£36158f8366d48deSaellb

6d96eddcabscbe5932ef

d026958fdf4c4813afbebds

2c531d3f9f82¢c1d9a90826

be2e6fd26096ab804a91

be30b6b1202b1ch0980ea?

eb6f4a66ddc7bbSc7cf361

83adf543768ef98f0257

e080c898b88a7hc33d0f92

7a2492597a00dbe%475be85

abh65c39a516feb%acdf

27cb5fa8dca2fdéedldébed

c995ae0a594h7h227F867e

61397e17809f1b305352

febd19d17caBab6l13a2a9be

0ae4144d4e05d37b433ab?

28d955b708fd3e26dall

ccfcfeffe2036256b286ef

553f88ecl10706b7b6b548d

445f473c0a042e90fd7c

d23d5ecd76267b1529%eb8

4h8c0d8abac5182feelclb

80b6174c4a8744F055eb

Amount

+ 0.00001000

0.24 USD

0.00001000
0.19 USD

0.00001000
0.20 USD

0.00001000
0.28 USD

0.00001000
0.41 USD

0.00001000
0.45 USD

0.00001000
0.42 USD

0.00001000
0.39 USD

0.00001000
0.44 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e44a8b9f79d043591dfceed9ee3df3c19922d3200a9ab77741f890774dcf3b86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e44a8b9f79d043591dfceed9ee3df3c19922d3200a9ab77741f890774dcf3b86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e44a8b9f79d043591dfceed9ee3df3c19922d3200a9ab77741f890774dcf3b86
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8cac49546cb970c69a567f36158f8366d48de5ae13b6d96eddca64c6e5932ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8cac49546cb970c69a567f36158f8366d48de5ae13b6d96eddca64c6e5932ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c8cac49546cb970c69a567f36158f8366d48de5ae13b6d96eddca64c6e5932ef
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d026958fdf4c4813af6e652c531d3f9f82c1d9a90826be2e6fd26096ab804a91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d026958fdf4c4813af6e652c531d3f9f82c1d9a90826be2e6fd26096ab804a91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d026958fdf4c4813af6e652c531d3f9f82c1d9a90826be2e6fd26096ab804a91
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be30b6b1202b1cb0980ea7eb6f4a66ddc7bb5c7cf36183adf543768ef98f0257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be30b6b1202b1cb0980ea7eb6f4a66ddc7bb5c7cf36183adf543768ef98f0257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/be30b6b1202b1cb0980ea7eb6f4a66ddc7bb5c7cf36183adf543768ef98f0257
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e080c898b88a7bc33d0f927a492597a00dbe9475be85a6b65c39a516feb9acdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e080c898b88a7bc33d0f927a492597a00dbe9475be85a6b65c39a516feb9acdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e080c898b88a7bc33d0f927a492597a00dbe9475be85a6b65c39a516feb9acdf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27cb5fa8dca2fd6ed1d6e3c995ae0a594b7b227f867e61397e17809f1b305352
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27cb5fa8dca2fd6ed1d6e3c995ae0a594b7b227f867e61397e17809f1b305352
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/27cb5fa8dca2fd6ed1d6e3c995ae0a594b7b227f867e61397e17809f1b305352
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/febd19d17ca0a613a2a9be0ae4144d4e05d37b433ab728d955b708fd3e26da31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/febd19d17ca0a613a2a9be0ae4144d4e05d37b433ab728d955b708fd3e26da31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/febd19d17ca0a613a2a9be0ae4144d4e05d37b433ab728d955b708fd3e26da31
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfcfeffe2036256b286ef553f88ec10706b7b6b548d445f473c0a042e90fd7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfcfeffe2036256b286ef553f88ec10706b7b6b548d445f473c0a042e90fd7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/ccfcfeffe2036256b286ef553f88ec10706b7b6b548d445f473c0a042e90fd7c
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d23d5ecd76267b15299eb84b8c0d8abac5182fee0c1680b6174c4a8744f055eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d23d5ecd76267b15299eb84b8c0d8abac5182fee0c1680b6174c4a8744f055eb
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d23d5ecd76267b15299eb84b8c0d8abac5182fee0c1680b6174c4a8744f055eb

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Date & time

2022-01-23
21:19:23

2021-12-29
23:53:12

2021-12-20
18:10:48

2021-11-21
10:09:33

2021-11-13
15:45:49

2021-11-06
18:18:04

2021-10-30
09:50:41

2021-10-21
09:23:19

2021-09-15
14:18:10

Transaction Id

7312ac0f4ebbacfé6dd007d

77adae257c32c8bd%1dafs

08204af246b03181643a

4baefla997b43363579c34

543a99ba419de2ecSaeSac

4848cd35123cec3l1d2cl

e0a4471c8bd874b07e513e

cf4efb7911cbadb64605d7

9d4c539593fef4a899847

007757b434ed871086cc23

338369835a73932ae803bb

led8d34b0ca4babdcf4?2

a77e55c4003a803e5a23bd

803a5ch640b60e5fh35ddé

dO0faaec55ah9fé6dd25ac

4a56778aaa09d293¢c8978a

3592d142041c2db6cl42dS

1ea9d9174e575ef18eb3

41785da4327dabb1655fd5S

24bfb604b6199317471a18

6df7d7a3693285¢c15%0e

2108ea92446h1496c5187d

ch388cf65d3ce7ceaccesbd

9e1db450d041d59ffda4

2d04d0aBc4813281632c12

d60c3822caf4231f3af7d4

2642507e44t10cbhfdSea

Amount

+ 0.00001000

0.35 USD

0.00001000
0.46 USD

0.00001000
0.46 USD

0.00001000
0.58 USD

0.00001000
0.64 USD

0.00001000
0.61 USD

0.00001000
0.61 USD

0.00002000
1.25 USD

0.00002000
0.96 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7312ac0f4ebbacf6dd007d77adae257c32c8bd91daf508204af246b03181643a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7312ac0f4ebbacf6dd007d77adae257c32c8bd91daf508204af246b03181643a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/7312ac0f4ebbacf6dd007d77adae257c32c8bd91daf508204af246b03181643a
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baef1a997b43363579c34543a99ba419de2ec5ae5ac4848cd35123cec31d2c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baef1a997b43363579c34543a99ba419de2ec5ae5ac4848cd35123cec31d2c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4baef1a997b43363579c34543a99ba419de2ec5ae5ac4848cd35123cec31d2c1
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0a4471c8bd874b07e513ecf4efb7911c6ad664605d79d4c539593fef4899847
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0a4471c8bd874b07e513ecf4efb7911c6ad664605d79d4c539593fef4899847
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/e0a4471c8bd874b07e513ecf4efb7911c6ad664605d79d4c539593fef4899847
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/007757b434ed871086cc23338369835a73932ae803bb1ed8d34b0ca4babdcf42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/007757b434ed871086cc23338369835a73932ae803bb1ed8d34b0ca4babdcf42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/007757b434ed871086cc23338369835a73932ae803bb1ed8d34b0ca4babdcf42
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a77e55c4003a803e5a23bd803a5cb640b60e5fb35dd6d0faaec55ab9f6dd25ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a77e55c4003a803e5a23bd803a5cb640b60e5fb35dd6d0faaec55ab9f6dd25ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/a77e55c4003a803e5a23bd803a5cb640b60e5fb35dd6d0faaec55ab9f6dd25ac
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a56778aaa09d293c8978a3592d142041c2db6c142d51ea9d9174e575ef18eb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a56778aaa09d293c8978a3592d142041c2db6c142d51ea9d9174e575ef18eb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4a56778aaa09d293c8978a3592d142041c2db6c142d51ea9d9174e575ef18eb3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f785da4327da6b1655fd524bfb604b6199317471a186df7d7a3693285c1590e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f785da4327da6b1655fd524bfb604b6199317471a186df7d7a3693285c1590e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4f785da4327da6b1655fd524bfb604b6199317471a186df7d7a3693285c1590e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2108ea92446b1496c5187dcb388cf65d3ce7ceacce5d9e1db450d041d59ffda4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2108ea92446b1496c5187dcb388cf65d3ce7ceacce5d9e1db450d041d59ffda4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2108ea92446b1496c5187dcb388cf65d3ce7ceacce5d9e1db450d041d59ffda4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d04d0a0c4813281632c12d60c3822ca04231f3af7d42642507e44f10cbfd5ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d04d0a0c4813281632c12d60c3822ca04231f3af7d42642507e44f10cbfd5ea
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/2d04d0a0c4813281632c12d60c3822ca04231f3af7d42642507e44f10cbfd5ea

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

Date & time

2021-09-08
17:03:11

2021-08-19
19:14:05

2021-08-11
08:40:16

2021-07-20
23:22:05

2021-07-16
21:51:49

2021-06-05
20:57:36

2021-05-12
18:48:44

2021-05-11
21:35:39

Transaction Id

38ede8a769b3lecadefebe

t039778e1f57d26bbdes4c

3b0de956fc4d8658a165

d1d74e8d319b42eeact549

68432ace78f685a900act8

1332732e51505¢c2696a5

46a3873af34865572315b7

e14090e8698a613d283ae9

83fbfeb0060ab6a9754f

6dbbO0eceb22bed54e1219cl

of5d8a7c23e4388e4945b1

6d457681d03913329ceb

334ecaelldd7021fb6ed4c

d9dd92c07e189294cf34ea

2a44985bdfada22b8233

f0480e8c80821661741707

96cdebaldecd72961b4638

89877856%a67actf9f17

90bb89%4cahl4eb121fe84

8bd25844733aef408d18eb

3a660a594f71c545a6¢c

4e4861234d8084bh8d42ae

59ch8fa78610325cacbf2f

ccf81l5aabec?6h686284

Amount

+ 0.00002000

0.92 USD

0.00002000
0.93 USD

0.00002000
0.91 USD

0.00002000
0.63 USD

0.00002000
0.62 USD

0.00004000
1.43 USD

0.00001000
0.49 USD

0.00001000
0.56 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38ede8a769b31ecadefebef039778e1f57d26bbde54c3b0de956fc4d8658a165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38ede8a769b31ecadefebef039778e1f57d26bbde54c3b0de956fc4d8658a165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/38ede8a769b31ecadefebef039778e1f57d26bbde54c3b0de956fc4d8658a165
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1d74e8d319b42eeacf54968432ace78f685a900acf81332732e51505c2696a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1d74e8d319b42eeacf54968432ace78f685a900acf81332732e51505c2696a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/d1d74e8d319b42eeacf54968432ace78f685a900acf81332732e51505c2696a5
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46a3873af34865572315b7e14090e8698a613d283ae983fbfeb0060a66a9754f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46a3873af34865572315b7e14090e8698a613d283ae983fbfeb0060a66a9754f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/46a3873af34865572315b7e14090e8698a613d283ae983fbfeb0060a66a9754f
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb0eceb22be54e1219c15f5d8a7c23e4388e4945b16d45768fd03913329ce6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb0eceb22be54e1219c15f5d8a7c23e4388e4945b16d45768fd03913329ce6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/6dbb0eceb22be54e1219c15f5d8a7c23e4388e4945b16d45768fd03913329ce6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/334ecae10dd7021f6ed4c7d9dd92c07e189294cf34ea2a44985bdfada22b8233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/334ecae10dd7021f6ed4c7d9dd92c07e189294cf34ea2a44985bdfada22b8233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/334ecae10dd7021f6ed4c7d9dd92c07e189294cf34ea2a44985bdfada22b8233
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0480e8c8082166174170796cdeba0decd72961b4638898778569a67acff9f17
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0480e8c8082166174170796cdeba0decd72961b4638898778569a67acff9f17
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/f0480e8c8082166174170796cdeba0decd72961b4638898778569a67acff9f17
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90bb8994cab14eb121fe848bd25844733aef408d18e63a660a594f71c545a6cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90bb8994cab14eb121fe848bd25844733aef408d18e63a660a594f71c545a6cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/90bb8994cab14eb121fe848bd25844733aef408d18e63a660a594f71c545a6cc
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e486f234d8084bb8d42ae59cb8fa78610325cac6f2fccf815aa6ec96b686284
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e486f234d8084bb8d42ae59cb8fa78610325cac6f2fccf815aa6ec96b686284
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/4e486f234d8084bb8d42ae59cb8fa78610325cac6f2fccf815aa6ec96b686284

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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